IntelliStage
Portable Stage System
by Road Ready
Re
so
ur
ce
 G

IS3X3X16 16” High Riser
IS3X3X24 24” High Riser
IS3X3X32 32” High Riser
Risers for 4’ Triangle Platform
IST4X8 8” High Riser
IST4X16 16” High Riser
IST4X24 24” High Riser
IST4X32 32” High Riser
Risers for 3’ Triangle Platform
IST3X8 8” High Riser
IST3X16 16” High Riser
IST3X24 24” High Riser
IST3X32 32” High Riser
Risers for 4’ Quarter Round Platform
ISQR4X8 8” High Riser
ISQR4X16 16” High Riser
ISQR4X24 24” High Riser
ISQR4X32 32” High Riser
Risers for 3’ Quarter Round Platform
ISQR3X8 8” High Riser
ISQR3X16 16” High Riser
ISQR3X24 24” High Riser
ISQR3X32 32” High Riser
Risers for Step Platform
ISSTEP8 8” High Riser
ISSTEP16 16” High Riser
ISSTEP24 24” High Riser
Flight Cases
ISC6X4X4C  Flight Case for 6 pcs. of 4’ X 4’ platforms
with matching risers & front access door
ISC6X3X3C  Flight Case for 6 pcs. of 3’ X 3’ platforms
with matching risers
Skirts for Stage Systems
ISSK4X8 4’ wide, 8” long Black Skirt
ISSK4X16 4’ wide, 16” long Black Skirt
ISSK4X24 4’ wide, 24” long Black Skirt
ISSK4X32 4’ wide, 32” long Black Skirt
Accessories
ISSJ  4 pack of Connecting Hardware for various heights of
stages & steps
ISREK 4 pack of Riser Extension hardware

ISPE1X1DD  1m x 1m Duraflex Finish Platforms
(2 pcs per master pack)
ISPE1X0.5DD  1m x .5m Duraflex Finish Platforms
(2 pcs per master pack)
Triangle Platforms
ISTPEC 1m Carpet Finish Triangle Platform
ISTPED 1m Duraflex Finish Triangle Platform
Quarter Round Platforms
ISQRPEC   1m Carpet Finish Quarter Round Platform
ISQRPED   1m Duraflex Finish Quarter Round Platform
EURO Step
ISSTEPEC 1 Meter Long Carpet Finish Euro Step
ISSTEPED 1 Meter Long Duraflex Finish Euro Step
Risers For Platforms
Risers for ISPE2X1CD & ISPE2X1DD
ISE2X1X20 20cm High
ISE2X1X30 30cm High
ISE2X1X40 40cm High
ISE2X1X60 60cm High
Risers for ISPE1X1CD & ISPE1X1DD
ISE1X1X20 20cm High
ISE1X1X30 30cm High
ISE1X1X40 40cm High
ISE1X1X60 60cm High
Risers for ISPE1X0.5CD & ISPE1X0.5CD
ISE1X.5X20 20cm High
ISE1X.5X30 30cm High
ISE1X.5X40 40cm High
ISE1X.5X60 60cm High
Risers for ISTPEC & ISTPED
ISET1X20 20cm High
ISET1X30 30cm High
ISET1X40 40cm High
ISET1X60 60cm High
Risers for ISQRPEC & ISQRPED
ISEQR1X20 20cm High
ISEQR1X30 30cm High
ISEQR1X40 40cm High
ISEQR1X60 60cm High
Risers for ISSTEPEC & ISSTEPED
ISESTEP20 20cm High
ISESTEP30 30cm High
ISESTEP40 40cm High
Flight Cases
ISEC6X2X1C  Flight Case for 6 pcs. of 2m x 1m platforms
with matching risers & front access door
ISEC6X1X1C  Flight Case for 6 pcs. of 1m x 1m platforms
with matching risers
Skirts
ISESK2X20 2m wide X 20 cm long Black Skirt
ISESK2X30 2m wide X 30 cm long Black Skirt
ISESK2X40 2m wide X 40 cm long Black Skirt
ISESK2X60 2m wide X 60 cm long Black Skirt
Accessories
ISSJ   4 Pack Of Connecting Hardware For Various
Heights Of Stages & Steps
ISREK  4 Pack Of Riser Extension Hardware